U.S.A. Office: Optix Communications, Inc.
17901 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 600,
Irvine, CA 92614
Tel: (949) 679-5712     Fax: (949) 420-2134
Email: Support@OptixCom.com
Page 1

Second Connector
CC = LC, SC, ST, FC
Part Number Configuration
A – B B C C – D D E E F – G
First Connector
BB = LC, SC, ST, FC
A = S,D
S: Simplex           D: Duplex
Special Parameter
G = U (UPC), A (APC), …
EXAMPLES:
S-SCSC-SM091,  Simplex, SC to SC, Single Mode, 0.9 mm jacket, 1 foot long patch fiber cable.
Simplex LC
Simplex SC
Duplex SC Duplex LCDuplex ST
MTP/MPO
Simplex FC
Pb
Lead-Free
U.S.A. Office: Optix Communications, Inc.
17901 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 600,
Irvine, CA 92614
Tel: (949) 679-5712     Fax: (949) 420-2134
Email: Support@OptixCom.com
Page 2
Germany Office: OptixCom GmbH
Magdeburger Strasse 18, 66121
Saarbruecken, Germany
Tel: +49 (0)681 4013-5172
Fiber Link Performance
1.25 Gb/s 10 Gb/s
Fiber Type
Wavelength
(nm)
Distance
(m)
Fiber Type
Wavelength
(nm)
Distance
(m)
62.5 mm, 200 MHz*km 850/1310 275/500 62.5 mm, 200 MHz*km 850/1310 33
50 mm, 500 MHz*km 850/1310 550/550 50 mm, 500 MHz*km 850/1310 82
50 mm, 2000 MHz*km 850/1310 1000/600 50 mm, 2000 MHz*km 850/1310 300
9 mm, 2000 MHz*km 1310/1550 > 2000 9 mm, 2000 MHz*km 1310/1550 > 1000
Connector Specifications
Connector Type
Insertion Loss (dB)
Max./Typ.
Return Loss (dB)
Max./Typ.
Durability (dB)
1000 Matings
FC, LC, MINI LC, ST,
SC, UPC, MPO
0.50/0.25 55/59 0.2
FC, LC, MINI LC, ST,
SC, UPC, MPO
0.50/0.25 65/70 0.2
Termination Type
Tensile Strength
50 Lbs (220N)
Temp Cycling
-20 to 80oC, 40 Cycles
Material
Ferrule/Housing
UPC 0.2 dB 0.2 dB Ceramic/Metal
APC 0.2 dB 0.2 dB Ceramic/Metal
Cable Specifications
Fiber Type